PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1287

- Page 1, line 2, replace "chemicals" with "pesticides"
- Page 1, line 7, replace "Certified as chemical-free" with "Certification"
- Page 1, line 10, remove "sanitary"
- Page 1, line 12, replace "chemical" with "pesticide"
- Page 1, line 15, replace "trace of any chemical" with "pesticide"
- Page 1, line 17, replace "trace of any chemical" with "pesticide"

Renumber accordingly